LISTA CIRCOSCRIZIONALE N. 4

ABRUZZO INSIEME

(denominazione della lista)

SEZ1

SEZ 2

SEZ 3

SEZ 4

SEZ5

SEZ 6

VOTI DI
N. CANDIDATI PREFERENZA
VALIDI
1 |Manuel Carlo PANTALONE
2 |Francesco RICCI
3 |Dora Anna BENDOTTI 25
4 |Vincenzo MENNA 12
5 [Mario PUPILLO 20
6 |Cristiana CANOSA 15
7 |Paolo CIANCI 2
8 [Mariantonella SIMONE 1
TOTALE DEI VOTI DI PREFERENZA 79

15

21

16

12




